
 

Swagelok Louisiana 
9243 Interline Avenue 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
PH 225.926.5520 │ FX 225.926.2462 

 
 
 
To: All Customers 
 
Re: Emergency Contact Information 
 
 
 
In the case of an emergency, we understand how important it is to have up-to-date contact 
information in order to communicate your needs to us. 
 
We have four Louisiana locations to serve you.  All four locations - Baton Rouge, New Orleans, 
Lake Charles and Lafayette - operate on the same computer system.  After an emergency, if 
you are able to reach any one of our offices, we will be able to process your order from the 
nearest operational facility to you. Both the Baton Rouge office and the Lafayette office have 
emergency back-up power. 
 
During normal working hours, try calling the office that normally handles your orders. If you 
cannot reach our office, try our emergency after hours 800 number, 1-800-293-4720. 
 
The next best option is through our website; louisiana.swagelok.com.  
 
Another option is to call us directly. See the attached list of office telephone and fax numbers 
as well as associates cell numbers. If voice or web communications fail, try text messaging. 
Text messaging is sometimes available when voice communication is not. 
 
Please feel free to share this information with anyone in your company who may need it. 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Jimmy Uhl 
President 
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Emergency Contact Information 

Swagelok Louisiana 
 
In case of disaster, our website louisiana.swagelok.com will have up to date news and contact info. 
 
Baton Rouge (Headquarters):  
Swagelok Louisiana  
9243 Interline Avenue  
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
(P) 225-926-5520 • (F) 225-926-2462   
800-293-4720 Emergency After-Hours  
info@louisiana.swagelok.com or BR.LA@capital.swagelok.com 
 
 Title Cell Email Address 
1. Gene Powell Technical Advisor 225-413-4345 gene.powell@swagelok.com 
2. Todd Breaux Technical Advisor 225-413-4171 todd.breaux@swagelok.com 
3. Matt Richardson Technical Advisor 225-892-6944 matthew.richardson@swagelok.com 
4. Justin Phillips Production Manager – BR 225-362-3717 justin.phillips@swagelok.com 
5. Danny Sumner Warehouse Manager – BR 225-620-5467 daniel.sumner@swagelok.com 
6. Karen Russell Operations Manager – BR 225-921-5863 karen.russell@swagelok.com 
7. David Dyason Vice President of Sales 225-405-0004 ddyason@swagelok.com 
8. Brett LaCour Vice President of Operations 225-937-6979 brett.lacour@swagelok.com 
9. Jimmy Uhl President 225-200-5758 jimmy.uhl@swagelok.com 
 
 
New Orleans: 
Swagelok Louisiana 
1812 Engineers Road  
Belle Chasse, LA 70037  
(P) 504-392-3066 • (F) 504-392-0986 
800- 293-4720 Emergency After-Hours  
NO.LA@capital.swagelok.com 
 
 Title Cell Email Address 
1. Brian Migliore Technical Advisor 504-415-4044 brian.migliore@swagelok.com 
2. David Barback Technical Advisor 504-415-4043 david.barback@swagelok.com 
3. Lawrence Edmonds Technical Advisor 985-637-0772 lawrence.edmonds@swagelok.com 
4. Jim Ferraro Technical Advisor 504-415-4042 jim.ferraro@swagelok.com 
5. James Fell Production Manager – NO 504-400-9460 james.fell@swagelok.com 
6. Dewey Crayton Customer Service Rep 504-812-6309 dewey.crayton@swagelok.com 
7. Pam Gay Operations Manager – NO 504-347-6949 pam.gay@swagelok.com 
8. Alex Hill Customer Service Rep 225-937-6979 brett.lacour@swagelok.com 
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Lake Charles: 
Swagelok Louisiana 
3109 West Highway 90  
Westlake, LA 70669  
(P) 337-882-0346 • (F) 337-882-6870 
800-293-4720 Emergency After-Hours  
LC.LA@capital.swagelok.com 

 Title Cell Email Address 
1. Matt Sonnier Technical Advisor 337-515-7931 matt.sonnier@swagelok.com 
2. Matt Channon Operations Manager – LC 337-272-2644 matt.channon@swagelok.com 
3. Robert Butts Inside Sales Specialist 337-842-8750 robert.butts@swagelok.com 
4. Bryan Fontenot Inside Sales Specialist 337-274-9921 bryan.fontenot@swagelok.com 

 

 

Lafayette:  
Swagelok Louisiana 
109 Spinner Drive  
Broussard, LA 70518  
(P) 337-837-1660 • (F) 337-837-1989 
800-293-4720 Emergency After-Hours  
LAF.LA@capital.swagelok.com 

 
 Title Cell Email Address 
1. Brett Boudreaux Technical Advisor 337-278-3410 brett.boudreaux@swagelok.com 
2. Jim Kitchens Technical Advisor 337-654-4988 james.kitchens@swagelok.com 
3. Kevin Gravouia Technical Advisor 337-258-4288 kevin.gravouia@swagelok.com 
4. Mike Froehlich Technical Advisor 337-344-3344 michael.froehlich@swagelok.com 
5. Kelli Sebastian Operations Manager – Laf 337-258-6351 kelli.sebastian@swagelok.com  
6. Bill Bienvenu Inside Sales Specialist 337-288-0015 bill.bienvenu@swagelok.com 
7. Wyatt Plaisance Inside Sales Specialist 337-257-2558 wyatt.plaisance@swagelok.com  
8. Jodi Chatelain Inside Sales Specialist 337-207-1565 jodi.chatelain@swagelok.com 
9. Alex Christophe Inside Sales Specialist 337-257-4973 alex.christophe@swagelok.com 
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